
#

#
#

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

Un
de

rhi
ll

Sto
we

UnderhillBolton

StoweBolton

StoweWaterbury

Bo
lto

n
Wa

ter
bu

ry

Lake
Mansfield

ETHAN ALLEN
FIRING RANGE

ETHAN ALLEN
FIRING RANGE

ETHAN ALLEN
FIRING
RANGE

MOUNT
MANSFIELD
STATE FOREST

MOUNT
MANSFIELD
STATE FOREST

MOUNT
MANSFIELD

STATE FOREST

MOUNT
MANSFIELD
STATE FOREST

MOUNT
MANSFIELD
STATE FOREST Cotton 

Brook

Clay 
Brook

Clay 
Brook

Miller 
Brook

Join
er 

Bro
ok

B36

- NEBRASKA VALLEY RD

TH
-99

TH-44 OLD 
COUNTY RD

TH-43 NEBRASKA 
VALLEY RD

SF-SFH SFH

4400

4157
595

3436

31643323

3093

3012

3157

741

DISTRICT 6DISTRICT 5

18
TX

Q6
62

9
18

TX
Q7

12
9

18TXQ6629
18TXQ6622

18
TX

Q7
12

9
18

TX
Q7

62
9

18TXQ7129
18TXQ7122

18TXQ7629
18TXQ7622

18
TX

Q6
62

2
18

TX
Q7

12
2

18TXQ6622
18TXQ6615

18
TX

Q7
12

2
18

TX
Q7

62
2

18TXQ7122
18TXQ7115

18TXQ7622
18TXQ7615

18
TX

Q6
61

5
18

TX
Q7

11
5

18
TX

Q7
11

5
18

TX
Q7

61
5

B56

B35

72°47'0"W

72°47'30"W

72°47'30"W

72°48'0"W

72°48'0"W

72°48'30"W

72°48'30"W

72°49'0"W

72°49'0"W

72°49'30"W

72°49'30"W

72°50'0"W

72°50'0"W

72°50'30"W

72°50'30"W

72°51'0"W

72°51'0"W

44°29'30"N

44°29'30"N

44°29'0"N

44°29'0"N

44°28'30"N

44°28'30"N

44°28'0"N

44°28'0"N

44°27'30"N

44°27'30"N

44°27'0"N

44°27'0"N

44°26'30"N

44°26'30"N

44°26'0"N

44°26'0"N

671000

671000

671500

671500

672000

672000

672500

672500

673000

673000

673500

673500

674000

674000

674500

674500

675000

675000

675500

675500

676000

676000

49
22

00
0

49
22

00
0

49
22

50
0

49
22

50
0

49
23

00
0

49
23

00
0

49
23

50
0

49
23

50
0

49
24

00
0

49
24

00
0

49
24

50
0

49
24

50
0

49
25

00
0

49
25

00
0

49
25

50
0

49
25

50
0

49
26

00
0

49
26

00
0

49
26

50
0

49
26

50
0

49
27

00
0

49
27

00
0

49
27

50
0

49
27

50
0

49
28

00
0

49
28

00
0

49
28

50
0

49
28

50
0

49
29

00
0

49
29

00
0

71

671000m.E

72

72

73

73

74

74

75

75

76

76

49
22

00
0m

. N

22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

±
Scale 1:12,672

(printed size: 24 x 36 inches)

FIELD ASSESSMENT MAP SERIES
(Tropical Storm Irene)
District: 6
USNG Page #: 18TXQ7122
Sheet ID: XQ7122

Interstate
Interstate Ramp
Divided U.S. Highway
U.S. Highway Ramp
U.S. Highway
State Highway - Paved
State Highway - Gravel
State Highway Ramp - Paved
Class 1 - Paved
Class 2 - Paved
Class 2 - Gravel
Class 2 - Graded Earth
Class 3 - Paved
Class 3 - Gravel
Class 3 - Graded Earth
Class 3 - Umimproved / Primitive
Class 4 - Paved
Class 4 - Gravel
Class 4 - Graded Earth
Class 4 - Unimproved / Primitive
Class 4 - Impassable or Untravelled
National or State Forest Highway
Legal Trail
Unconfirmed Legal Trail
Private
Discontinued
Proposed Highway

Functional Class
Principal Arterial - Rural
Minor Arterial - Rural
Major Collector - Rural
Minor Collector - Rural
Federal Aid Urban

Bridge-Culvert

" Bridge or Culvert Greater than 20'
! Bridge or Culvert 6' - 20'#Archived Town Short Data

Railroad
Railroad
Inactive Railroad - Rail Trail

" Buildings/Structures  (E911) 
Airport
Named Lake-Pond
Unnamed Lake-Pond
Named River-Stream
Unnamed River-Stream
Public Land
USNGbased_grid_districts
District (including extension)
Town Boundary

DIST 4

DIST 6

DIST 8

DIST 3

DIST 5

XP319
4

XP369
4

XP419
4

XP469
4

XP519
4

XP569
4

XP619
4

XP669
4

XP268
7

XP318
7

XP368
7

XP418
7

XP468
7

XP518
7

XP568
7

XP618
7

XP668
7

XP268
0

XP318
0

XP368
0

XP418
0

XP468
0

XP518
0

XP568
0

XP618
0

XP668
0

XP267
3

XP317
3

XP367
3

XP417
3

XP467
3

XP517
3

XP567
3

XP617
3

XP667
3

XP266
6

XP316
6

XP366
6

XP416
6

XP466
6

XP516
6

XP566
6

XP616
6

XP666
6

XP265
9

XP315
9

XP365
9

XP415
9

XP465
9

XP515
9

XP565
9

XP265
2

XP315
2

XP365
2

XQ365
0

XQ415
0

XQ465
0

XQ364
3

XQ414
3

XQ464
3

XQ514
3

XQ614
3

XQ664
3

XQ263
6

XQ313
6

XQ363
6

XQ413
6

XQ463
6

XQ513
6

XQ563
6

XQ613
6

XQ663
6

XQ713
6

XQ262
9

XQ312
9

XQ362
9

XQ412
9

XQ462
9

XQ512
9

XQ562
9

XQ612
9

XQ662
9

XQ712
9

XQ312
2

XQ362
2

XQ412
2

XQ462
2

XQ512
2

XQ562
2

XQ612
2

XQ662
2

XQ712
2

XQ311
5

XQ361
5

XQ411
5

XQ461
5

XQ511
5

XQ561
5

XQ611
5

XQ661
5

XQ711
5

XQ310
8

XQ360
8

XQ410
8

XQ460
8

XQ510
8

XQ560
8

XQ610
8

XQ660
8

XQ310
1

XQ360
1

XQ410
1

XQ460
1

XQ510
1

XQ560
1

XQ610
1

XQ660
1

XP269
4

Vermont State Plane Coordinate System 
North American Datum of 1983
SPCS_Zone_Identifier: 4400
Geodetic Reference System 80
500-meter grid, Easting - Northing

B20 / C20  State Bridge 
                   or Culvert Idenfitier

B20 / C20  Town Bridge 
                 or Culvert Idenfitier

This map was funded in part through grants from the Federal Highway Administration, 
U.S. Department of Transportation.  The representation of the authors expressed herein 
do not necessarily state or reflect those of the U. S. Department of Transportation.

Contact information:
Vermont Agency of Transportation,  Mapping Unit
1 National Life Drive, Montpelier, VT  05633-5001
Telephone: 802-828-2600

2.2  Distance along linear referenced 
        highway (route log measure)

0 0.2 0.4
Miles

1,000 meter US National Grid
North American Datum 1983
Grid Zone Designation: 18T

September 26, 2011

TOWNS INCLUDED ON SHEET
Bolton
Stowe
Underhill
Waterbury


